133 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
PICO300
NEW
FeaturesPico-ITX SBC with Intel® Pentium® N3710
& Celeron® N3060 Processor, HDMI (VGA)/
LVDS, 1 GbE LAN & Audio
● Intel® Pentium® N3710 & Celeron® N3060 processor
 (Braswell SoC)
● 1 DDR3L-1600 SO-DIMM max. up to 8 GB
● 1 USB 2.0 ports
● PCI Express Mini Card
System
Ordering Information
Standard
PICO300HGA-N3710
(P/N: E38H300100)
Intel® Pentium® N3710 (1.6-2.56 GHz, 2 MB Cache, 6W)
Pico-ITX SBC with HDMI/LVDS, GbE LAN, 1 USB 2.0
PICO300VGA-N3710
(P/N: E38H300101)
Intel® Pentium® N3710 (1.6-2.56 GHz, 2 MB Cache, 6W)
Pico-ITX SBC with VGA/LVDS, GbE LAN, 1 USB 2.0
PICO300HGA-N3060
(P/N: E38H300102)
Intel® Celeron® N3060 (1.6-2.48 GHz, 1 MB Cache, 6W)
Pico-ITX SBC with HDMI/LVDS, GbE LAN, 1 USB 2.0
PICO300VGA-N3060
(P/N: E38H300104)
Intel® Celeron® N3060 (1.6-2.48 GHz, 1 MB Cache, 6W)
Pico-ITX SBC with VGA/LVDS, GbE LAN, 1 USB 2.0
Display
Packing List